LaSalle Stompers Soccer Club



Dated

Confidentiality and Nondisclosure Agreement

Issued:

Supersedes:

Approved By:

Page 1 of 1

November 8, 2020

LSSC BOD

Whereas the LaSalle Stompers Soccer Club a operation and activities of the LSSC.	agrees to furnish certain confidential information regarding the
Whereas	agrees to hold such information confidential pursuant
to the terms of this Agreement.	
discussion by the Board of Directors and sha party, without Board Approval. 2) No copies shall be made or retained of ar 3) At the conclusion of any discussions, or u written notes, memoranda or notes taken sh	onfidence and agree that it shall be used only for review and all not be used for any other purpose, or disclosed to any third by written information supplied without the permission of the LSSC. pon demand by LSSC, all confidential information, including hall be returned to LSSC. ions and effect shall be governed by the laws of the Province of
This agreement made this	day of20.
	Between:
Las	Salle Stompers Soccer Club
	and
Stompers Soccer Club, is to be kept strictly per the Club.	indirectly received through my involvement with the LaSalle private and confidential. This would include all business related to esult in my being asked to leave my position with the Club.
Dated	Signature

Witness Signature